F T 8 3 3 0
S e r i e s
Multi-channel Battery
cell simulator
Brief introduction
FT8330 series battery simulator is a high-precision, multi-channel,
single-quadrant programmable cell analog power supply. The number
of single channel up to 24 and each channel electrical isolation,

test
Power supply test of other electronic products。
Ordering information
Model Specification Remark
FT8330A FT8330 series  specia l  case
A s ing le can ins tal l  up to  4 battery  s imulator
module.In  the same host ,  di fferent  type module
cannot  be mixed.
FT83306A-6-1 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 6V/1A/6W, 6 channels  Sing le quadrant /s ingle range
FT83306A-6-2 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 6V/2A/12W, 6 channels  Sing le quadrant /s ingle range
FT83306R-6-1 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 6V/1A/6W, 6 channels  Sing le quadrant /double range,  high sampl ing speed
FT83306R-6-2 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 6V/2A/12W, 6 channels  Sing le quadrant /double range,  high sampl ing speed
FT83306R-6-3 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 6V/3A/18W, 6 channels  Sing le quadrant /double range,  high sampl ing speed
FT83306R-15-1
Bat tery  Simulator  Module 15V/1A/15W, 6
channels
Sing le quadrant /double range,  high sampl ing speed
FT83303R-6-4 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 6V/4A/24W, 3 channels  Sing le quadrant /double range,  high sampl ing speed
FT83303R-6-6 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 6V/6A/36W, 3 channels  Sing le quadrant /double range,  high sampl ing speed
FT83303R-15-2 Bat tery  S imulator  Module 15V/2A/30W,3 channels  Sing le quadrant /double range,  hig h sampl ing speed
RearPanel
Front Panel
Visit Faith website :https:// en.faithtech.cn  for more information
Specification sheet-1 ：